TPAI N(w - AAPIZA - BOAOZ
- LARISA - VOLOS
AMAZOSTOIXIA
TRAIN 50 52 54 56 58 60
AOHNA
ATHINAI 7:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:15 18:18
AAPIZA
LARISA 11:20 14:18 16:19 18:24 20:07 22:17
AMAZOSTOIXIA
=0zTO 51 | 53 | 1595 | 55 | 1599 2591 | 59
OEZZAAONIKH ) i . . . ] )
AL ONIKE 5:11 7:04 8:00 10:04 10:22 12:58 | 15:04
AAPIZA
LARISA 6:31 8:26 9:35 11:24 11:59 14:33 16:24
oMo AMAZOZTOIXIEZ KAI AEQ®OPEIA(*)
STAOMOI
*
Thaomo TRAINS AND BUSES(*)
1570|1572| 1574 | B-574* | 1576 | B-576 * | 1578 | B-570 * | 2570|2572 | 2574|2576
ppLA 4:37 | 6:37 8:37 9:50 11:30 12:30 14:30 15:10 | 16:30 | 18:30 | 20:18 | 22:40
KYWEAH
Kypemiy 4:54 | 6:54 8:54 11:47 14:47 16:47 | 18:47 | 20:35 | 22:57
APMENIO
ARMENIO 4:59 6:59 8:59 11:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 | 20:40 | 23:02
STE®DANOBIKEIO . . . . . . . ; -
iy 5:02 | 7:02 9:02 11:55 14:55 16:55 | 18:55 | 20:43 | 23:05
BEAEZTINO . . ) . . ] ] - -
e EaTINO 5:09 | 7:09 9:09 12:02 15:02 17:02 | 19:02 | 20:50 | 23:12
MEAIZZIATIKA . ) ) . . ] ] ] -
A a 5:20 | 7:20 9:20 12:13 15:13 17:13 | 19:13 | 21:01 | 23:23
sonoz 5:25 | 7:25 9:25 10:35 12:18 13:30 15:18 16:10 | 17:18 | 19:18 | 21:06 | 23:28
BOAOZ - AAPIZA
VOLOS - LARISA
oMo AMAZOZTOIXIEZ KAI AEQ®OPEIA(*)
STAOMOI
*
Jaomo TRAINS AND BUSES(*)
1571[1573[B573* | 1575 | B575+* | 1577 | 8577 * | 1579 |2571]|2573| 2575|2577
bono: 5:30 | 7:30 8:30 10:25 11:20 12:25 13:40 15:25 | 17:25 | 19:25 | 21:25 | 23:35
MEAIZZIATIKA
e Toe I ATIRA 5:36 | 7:36 10:31 12:31 15:31 | 17:31 | 19:31 | 21:31 | 23:41
BEAEZTINO
i 5:46 | 7:46 10:41 12:41 15:41 | 17:41 | 19:41 | 21:41 | 23:51
STE®DANOBIKEIO
v 5:53 | 7:53 10:48 12:48 15:48 | 17:48 | 19:48 | 21:48 | 23:58
APMENIO
ARMENTO 5:56 | 7:56 10:51 12:51 15:51 | 17:51 | 19:51 | 21:51 | 0:01
KYWEAH
Kypertt 6:01 | 8:01 10:56 12:56 15:56 | 17:56 | 19:56 | 21:56 | 0:06
M 6:18 | 8:18 | 9:30 11:13 12:20 13:13 14:40 | 16:13 | 18:13 | 20:13 | 22:13 | 0:23
AMAZOSTOIXIA
TRAIN 51 53 55 57 59
AAPIZA
LARISA 6:33 8:26 11:26 13:26 16:26
AOHNA
ATHINAI 10:26 12:24 15:24 17:24 20:24
AMAZOZTOIXIA
=02T0 1594| 590 | 50 | 2590 2592 | 54 | 56 60
AAPIZA
ARTEA 8:30 9:41 11:20 12:52 14:50 16:19 | 18:24 22:19
OEZZAAONIKH
THESSALONIKE 10:06 | 11:24 12:41 14:28 16:26 17:41 | 19:46 23:41

NAPATHPHZEIZ: ¥ OpopoAdyio e Aswpopeio
SERVICE NOTICE: * route with bus




